AW3707DXXX
Feb. 2025 V1.7
www.awinic.com                             1             © 2025 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
1A Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
Features
⚫ Input voltage range: 1.9V to 5.5V
⚫ Fixed outputs of 1.2V, 1.8V, 3.0V, 3.3V
⚫ Rated output current: 1A, when VIN - VOUT(SET)>1V

Feb. 2025 V1.7
www.awinic.com                             6             © 2025 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW3707D120DNR -40°C～85°C
WBDFN
1.6mmX1.2m
m-8L
MDEF MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW3707D180DNR -40°C～85°C
WBDFN
1.6mmX1.2m
m-8L
VF1B MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW3707D300DNR -40°C～85°C
WBDFN
1.6mmX1.2m
m-8L
2Q0D MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW3707D330DNR -40°C～85°C
WBDFN
1.6mmX1.2m
m-8L
4CSH MSL1 ROHS+HF